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S.No.

HINA FIRDOUS

HAFSAH SHAHBAZ
SHEHNAZ JAMIL

IRAM FATIMA

IQRA ZAHOOR
RIFFAT PERVEEN
MARYAM AZAM

SABA IRUM

NIMRA ASHRAF

AZQA MAZHAR
MAHRUKH FAISAL

ZAINAB SHAHBAZ
SAMIA MAJEED

NOREEN KASHAF

MEHWISH ANSARI
MAHNOOR IMTIAZ

  Name of the Applicant Selected

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

M SHAHBAZ
JAMIL AHMAD

NASIR MANZOOR

ZAHOOR AHMAD ZAFAR
HAQ NAWAZ
AZAM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

M ASHRAF

MAZHAR AQBAL
FAISAL SALEEM

M SHAHBAZ
ABDUL MAJEED

MUSHTAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
IMTIAZ NADEEM

  Father's Name
FSc.
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H.Q
Total 

Obtain/Merit

PROVISIONAL AND CHARACTER 
CERTIFICATES MISSING

PROVISIONAL,CHARACTER, DMC 
MISSING
DETAIL MARKS SHEET AND 
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE  MISSING
PROVISIONAL CERT. MISSING

PROVISIONAL AND CHARACTER 
CERTIFICATE MISSING
PROVISIONAL AND CHARACTER 
CERTIFICATE MISSING
CHARACTER AND PROVISIONAL 
CERTIFICATE MISSING
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING
DMC,PROVISIONAL AND CHARACTER 
CERTIFICATE MISSING

PROVISIONAL,CHARACTER,DMC 
MISSING
PROVISIONAL AND CHARACTER 
CERTIFICATE MISSING
DMC PROVISIONAL MISSING
PROVISIONAL FSC MISSING

 RemarksMarks Obtained

9652

7590
8293

8128

3123
7249
9120

9117

8269

9059
3136

7582
9451

8799

10675
3140

App.No. Max 
Marks

10-DEC-94

20-MAR-95
15-JUL-98

28-MAY-97

12-NOV-97
08-MAR-96
08-NOV-97

20-MAR-96

11-AUG-99

14-SEP-97
20-MAY-97

07-JUL-99
12-NOV-97

08-NOV-99

17-NOV-96
13-DEC-96

Date of Birth

2.57

2.56
2.54

2.53

2.53
2.5
2.38

2.31

2.31

2.29
2.24

2.17
2.16

2.12

2.02
2.02

CGPA


